Perfect Drills
for Perfect Implants
Catalogue 2017
Product Lines
Coated Drills
Conical Drills
Countersinks
Drill Extenders

with
Intergral Stopper
Ordering example: TDI 420 L16
Ordering example: TDC 2.0x3.7 L16
Ordering Key for Implant Conical Drills
Laser and Tool Identification
Ordering Key for Implant Drills
3
Short Drills with External Irrigation Short Drills with Internal Irrigation
Order example: TDSI 365 L11.5Order example: TDS 250 L11.5
Dia.	 Ordering code
2.00	 PDS 200 L11.5
2.50	 TDS 250 L11.5
2.80	 TDS 280 L11.5
3.00	 TDS 300 L11.5
3.20	 TDS 320 L11.5
3.30	 TDS 330 L11.5
3.50	 TDS 350 L11.5
3.65	 TDS 365 L11.5
3.80	 TDS 380 L11.5
4.00	 TDS 400 L11.5
4.10	 TDS 410 L11.5
4.20	 TDS 420 L11.5
4.30	 TDS 430 L11.5
4.50	 TDS 450 L11.5
4.80	 TDS 480 L11.5
5.00	 TDS 500 L11.5
5.20	 TDS 520 L11.5
5.50	 TDS 550 L11.5
5.80	 TDS 580 L11.5
Dia.	 Ordering code
2.00	 PDSI 200 L11.5
2.50	 TDSI 250 L11.5
2.80	 TDSI 280 L11.5
3.00	 TDSI 300 L11.5
3.20	 TDSI 320 L11.5
3.30	 TDSI 330 L11.5
3.50	 TDSI 350 L11.5
3.65	 TDSI 365 L11.5
3.80	 TDSI 380 L11.5
4.00	 TDSI 400 L11.5
4.10	 TDSI 410 L11.5
4.20	 TDSI 420 L11.5
4.30	 TDSI 430 L11.5
4.50	 TDSI 450 L11.5
4.80	 TDSI 480 L11.5
5.00	 TDSI 500 L11.5
5.20	 TDSI 520 L11.5
5.50	 TDSI 550 L11.5
5.80	 TDSI 580 L11.5
11.5 mm
10 mm
8 mm
6 mm
with
Intergral Stopper
4
Drills with External Irrigation Drills with Internal Irrigation
Order example: TDI 300 L16Order example: TD 280 L16
Dia.	 Ordering code
2.00	 PD 200 L16
2.50	 TD 250 L16
2.80	 TD 280 L16
3.00	 TD 300 L16
3.20	 TD 320 L16
3.30	 TD 330 L16
3.50	 TD 350 L16
3.65	 TD 365 L16
3.80	 TD 380 L16
4.00	 TD 400 L16
4.10	 TD 410 L16
4.20	 TD 420 L16
4.30	 TD 430 L16
4.50	 TD 450 L16
4.80	 TD 480 L16
5.00	 TD 500 L16
5.20	 TD 520 L16
5.50	 TD 550 L16
5.80	 TD 580 L16
Dia.	 Ordering code

13 mm
6
Order example: TDC 1.9 x 2.7 L10 S
Dia.	 L	 Ordering code
1.6 x 2.2	 6	 TDC 1.6 x 2.2 L 6 S
1.6 x 2.2	 8	 TDC 1.6 x 2.2 L 8 S
1.6 x 2.2	 10	 TDC 1.6 x 2.2 L 10 S
1.6 x 2.2	 11.5	 TDC 1.6 x 2.2 L 11.5 S
1.6 x 2.2	 13	 TDC 1.6 x 2.2 L 13 S
1.9 x 2.7	 6	 TDC 1.9 x 2.7 L 6 S
1.9 x 2.7	 8	 TDC 1.9 x 2.7 L 8 S
1.9 x 2.7	 10	 TDC 1.9 x 2.7 L 10 S
1.9 x 2.7	 11.5	 TDC 1.9 x 2.7 L 11.5 S
1.9 x 2.7	 13	 TDC 1.9 x 2.7 L 13 S
2.1 x 3.3	 6	 TDC 2.1 x 3.3 L 6 S
2.1 x 3.3	 8	 TDC 2.1 x 3.3 L 8 S
2.1 x 3.3	 10	 TDC 2.1 x 3.3 L 10 S
2.1 x 3.3	 11.5	 TDC 2.1 x 3.3 L 11.5 S
2.1 x 3.3	 13	 TDC 2.1 x 3.3 L 13 S
2.5 x 3.7	 6	 TDC 2.5 x 3.7 L 6 S
2.5 x 3.7	 8	 TDC 2.5 x 3.7 L 8 S
2.5 x 3.7	 10	 TDC 2.5 x 3.7 L 10 S
2.5 x 3.7	 11.5	 TDC 2.5 x 3.7 L 11.5 S
2.5 x 3.7	 13	 TDC 2.5 x 3.7 L 13 S
Dia.	 L	 Ordering code
2.5 x 4.0	 6	 TDC 2.5 x 4.0 L 6 S
2.5 x 4.0	 8	 TDC 2.5 x 4.0 L 8 S
2.5 x 4.0	 10	 TDC 2.5 x 4.0 L 10 S
2.5 x 4.0	 11.5	 TDC 2.5 x 4.0 L 11.5 S
2.5 x 4.0	 13	 TDC 2.5 x 4.0 L 13 S
2.5 x 4.5	 6	 TDC 2.5 x 4.5 L 6 S
2.5 x 4.5	 8	 TDC 2.5 x 4.5 L 8 S
2.5 x 4.5	 10	 TDC 2.5 x 4.5 L 10 S
2.5 x 4.5	 11.5	 TDC 2.5 x 4.5 L 11.5 S
2.5 x 4.5	 13	 TDC 2.5 x 4.5 L 13 S
3.0 x 5.0	 6	 TDC 3.0 x 5.0 L 6 S
3.0 x 5.0	 8	 TDC 3.0 x 5.0 L 8 S
3.0 x 5.0	 10	 TDC 3.0 x 5.0 L 10 S
3.0 x 5.0	 11.5	 TDC 3.0 x 5.0 L 11.5 S
3.0 x 5.0	 13	 TDC 3.0 x 5.0 L 13 S
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
13 mm
11.5 mm
Conical Drills with External Irrigation
Drills with Integral Stoppers
7
Parallel Drills with External Irrigation
Order example: TD 320 L11.5 S
Order example: PD 200 L8 S
Dia	 L	 Ordering code
2.0	 6	 PD 200 L 6 S
2.0	 8	 PD 200 L 8 S
2.0	 10	 PD 200 L 10 S
2.0	 11.5	 PD 200 L 11.5 S
2.0	 13	 PD 200 L 13 S
2.5	 6	 TD 250 L 6 S
2.5	 8	 TD 250 L 8 S
2.5	 10	 TD 250 L 10 S
2.5	 11.5	 TD 250 L 11.5 S
2.5	 13	 TD 250 L 13 S
2.8	 6	 TD 280 L 6 S
2.8	 8	 TD 280 L 8 S
2.8	 10	 TD 280 L 10 S
2.8	 11.5	 TD 280 L 11.5 S
2.8	 13	 TD 280 L 13 S
3.2	 6	 TD 320 L 6 S
3.2	 8	 TD 320 L 8 S
3.2	 10	 TD 320 L 10 S
3.2	 11.5	 TD 320 L 11.5 S
3.2	 13	 TD 320 L 13 S
Dia	 L	 Ordering code
3.65	 6	 TD 365 L 6 S
3.65	 8	 TD 365 L 8 S
3.65	 10	 TD 365 L 10 S
3.65	 11.5	 TD 365 L 11.5 S
3.65	 13	 TD 365 L 13 S
3.8	 6	 TD 380 L 6 S
3.8	 8	 TD 380 L 8 S
3.8	 10	 TD 380 L 10 S
3.8	 11.5	 TD 380 L 11.5 S
3.8	 13	 TD 380 L 13 S
4.0	 6	 TD 400 L 6 S
4.0	 8	 TD 400 L 8 S
4.0	 10	 TD 400 L 10 S
4.0	 11.5	 TD 400 L 11.5 S
4.0	 13	 TD 400 L 13 S
4.1	 6	 TD 410 L 6 S
4.1	 8	 TD 410 L 8 S
4.1	 10	 TD 410 L 10 S
4.1	 11.5	 TD 410 L 11.5 S
4.1	 13	 TD 410 L 13 S
Dia	 L	 Ordering code
4.2	 6	 TD 420 L 6 S
4.2	 8	 TD 420 L 8 S
4.2	 10	 TD 420 L 10 S
4.2	 11.5	 TD 420 L 11.5 S
4.2	 13	 TD 420 L 13 S
4.3	 6	 TD 430 L 6 S
4.3	 8	 TD 430 L 8 S
4.3	 10	 TD 430 L 10 S
4.3	 11.5	 TD 430 L 11.5 S
4.3	 13	 TD 430 L 13 S
4.5	 6	 TD 450 L 6 S
4.5	 8	 TD 450 L 8 S
4.5	 10	 TD 450 L 10 S
4.5	 11.5	 TD 450 L 11.5 S
4.5	 13	 TD 450 L 13 S
5.0	 6	 TD 500 L 6 S
5.0	 8	 TD 500 L 8 S
5.0	 10	 TD 500 L 10 S
5.0	 11.5	 TD 500 L 11.5 S
5.0	 13	 TD 500 L 13 S
Drills with Integral Stoppers
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
11.5 mm
13 mm
Dia	 L	 Ordering code

5.0	 11.5	 TDI 500 L 11.5 S
5.0	 13	 TDI 500 L 13 S
Order example: TDI 320 L11.5 S
Order example: PDI 200 L8 S
8
13  mm
11.5 mm
10 mm
8 mm
6 mm
Parallel Drills with Internal Irrigation
Drills with Integral Stoppers
9
   Multi-layer dark grey coating
   Manufactured from high quality surgical material
   Clear depth marking due to high contrast
   High corrosion resistant
   Smooth cutting due to hard carbon lubricant
   Decreases the cutting temperature
   Very long tool life
   Internal or external irrigation
   Laser marking for easy identification
   Color coded
   Diameter range 1.2 mm to 8.0 mm
   Increases the apex stability of the implant
   Best choice for immediate implanting after extraction
   Suitable for use with all types of dental implants
DNT 2
premium coated drills for
dental implants
10
11.5 mm
10 mm
8 mm
16 mm
13 mm
6 mm
ø D1
ø D2
ø D
11.5 mm
10 mm
8 mm
16 mm
13 mm
6 mm
Step Drills coated Twist Drills coated
Step and Twist Drills
D	 Ordering code
2.00	 PD 200 L16 C
2.50	 TD 250 L16 C
2.80	 TD 280 L16 C
3.00	 TD 300 L16 C
3.20	 TD 320 L16 C
3.30	 TD 330 L16 C
3.65	 TD 365 L16 C
3.80	 TD 380 L16 C
4.00	 TD 400 L16 C
4.10	 TD 410 L16 C
4.20	 TD 420 L16 C
4.30	 TD 430 L16 C
4.50	 TD 450 L16 C
4.60	 TD 460 L16 C
4.80	 TD 480 L16 C
5.00	 TD 500 L16 C
5.20	 TD 520 L16 C
5.50	 TD 550 L16 C
5.80	 TD 580 L16 C
Order example: SD 2832 L16C
D1	 D2		 Ordering code
2.00	 2.00	 PD 200 L16 C
2.00	 2.40	 SD 2024 L16 C
2.00	 2.80	 SD 2028 L16 C
2.30	 2.80	 SD 2328 L16 C
2.80	 3.20	 SD 2832 L16 C
3.20	 3.60	 SD 3236 L16 C
3.20	 3.70	 SD 3237 L16 C
3.60	 4.00	 SD 3640 L16 C
3.60	 4.20	 SD 3642 L16 C
4.00	 4.50	 SD 4045 L16 C
4.20	 4.60	 SD 4246 L16 C
4.60	 5.20	 SD 4652 L16 C
5.20	 5.60	 SD 5256 L16 C
Order example: TD 365 L16C
Ordering Key for Implant Drill Stoppers
S
S	 =	 Stopper
280
Drill Dia. Implant Length
L8
Ordering example: S 280 L11.5
Tapered ParallelGuiding DrillsFinal Drills Countersink Extra Long Drills
S 280 L6S 280 L10S 280 L11.5S 280 L13S 280 L16 S 280 L8
11
Special Customized Drills
Drill Stoppers
Countersink
one size two sizes
CD 3.2
CD 3.75
CD 4.2
CD 5.0
CD 6.0
CD 3.75 x 4.2
CD 5.0  x  6.0
12
TB 3.0 x 4.0 L16
TB 4.0 x 5.0 L16
TB 5.0 x 6.0 L16
TP 3.0
TP 4.0
TP 4.5
TP 5.0
Surgical Tools
MDI    1.90
MDLI  1.90
TDE
TDEI
LD  120 L16
LD  150 L16
LD  200 L16
LD  120 L13
LD  150 L13
LD  200 L13
Trephine Burrs Tissue PunchMarking Drills Drill ExtenderLance Drills
RB 1.2
RB 1.6
RB 2.0
RB 2.3
RB 3.0
RB 4.0
Carmex Bone Profilers
are available in a wide range of